Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Brandon Kirby
2 Tony Bunt
3 robert thomas
4  aaron Littleton
5  Michael Lapp
6 Mark Duncan
7 Luke Salcido
8 scottp schneider
9 Terry Hubler
10 Jackson Brill

11 Joseph Madril

12 Bill Rupp

13 Bodie Jones

14 Jeff Mailloux
15 Joshua Krohn

16 Richard Lapp

17 Molly Bowen
18 Christina Anderson
19 Amy King

20 Day Doughman
21 Megan Munoz
22 Chere Ostolasa
23 Valerie Block

24 Renee Miner

DNS Nain Munoz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
640
638
618
620
609
631
616
617
641
604
611
621
606
639
608
610
603
601
607
637
614
615
602
612
613

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

ALS 2011

Place

Div
1

1
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
1
2
3
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
5
1
2
1
1
N

Division

Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-64

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59

DNS Age 25-29

5/28/2011

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOhA~WN

10

Gender

ST TS LEL

Chip Time
1:26:12.980
1:26:38.592
1:31:14.000
1:32:20.315
1:33:59.127
1:34:23.772
1:35:36.080
1:37:14.321
1:37:25.172
1:38:12.150
1:43:01.094
1:45:47.561
1:49:01.339
1:51:16.843
1:56:36.768
1:59:15.065
2:02:55.519
2:04:01.660
2:13:43.173
2:17:49.172
2:20:04.571
2:25:04.910
2:25:05.413
3:06:23.580

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:26:12.980
1:26:38.592
1:31:14.000
1:32:20.315
1:33:59.127
1:34:23.772
1:35:36.080
1:37:14.321
1:37:25.172
1:38:12.150
1:43:01.094
1:45:47.561
1:49:01.339
1:51:16.843
1:56:36.768
1:59:15.065
2:02:55.519
2:04:01.660
2:13:43.173
2:17:49.172
2:20:04.571
2:25:04.910
2:25:05.413
3:06:23.580
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Brandon Kirby
2 Tony Bunt
3 robert thomas
4  aaron Littleton
5  Michael Lapp
6 Mark Duncan
7 Luke Salcido
8 scottp schneider
9 Terry Hubler
10 Jackson Brill
11 Joseph Madril
12 Bill Rupp
13 Bodie Jones
14 Jeff Mailloux
15 Joshua Krohn
16 Richard Lapp
20 Day Doughman
DNS Nain Munoz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
640
638
618
620
609
631
616
617
641
604
611
621
606
639
608
610
637
613

Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

ALS 2011

Place

Div
1

1
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
1
2
3
2
2
4
1
5
N

Division

Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-64

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34

DNS Age 25-29

5/28/2011

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOhA~WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS

Gender

IR G-I

Chip Time
1:26:12.980
1:26:38.592
1:31:14.000
1:32:20.315
1:33:59.127
1:34:23.772
1:35:36.080
1:37:14.321
1:37:25.172
1:38:12.150
1:43:01.094
1:45:47.561
1:49:01.339
1:51:16.843
1:56:36.768
1:59:15.065
2:17:49.172

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:26:12.980
1:26:38.592
1:31:14.000
1:32:20.315
1:33:59.127
1:34:23.772
1:35:36.080
1:37:14.321
1:37:25.172
1:38:12.150
1:43:01.094
1:45:47.561
1:49:01.339
1:51:16.843
1:56:36.768
1:59:15.065
2:17:49.172
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA
17
18
19
21
22
23
24

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Molly
Christina
Amy
Megan
Chere
Valerie
Renee

Bowen
Anderson
King
Munoz
Ostolasa
Block
Miner

603
601
607
614
615
602
612

Full Results - Female

Place

ALS 2011
Half Marathon

Place
Div Division

1 Age 25-29
1 Age45-49
1 Age35-39
1 Age30-34
2 Age 35-39
1 Age40-44
1 Age55-59
5/28/2011

Place
Gender
1

~NOoO ok WN

Gender
F

L e i e B

Chip Time
2:02:55.519
2:04:01.660
2:13:43.173
2:20:04.571
2:25:04.910
2:25:05.413
3:06:23.580

Gun Time

2:02:55.519
2:04:01.660
2:13:43.173
2:20:04.571
2:25:04.910
2:25:05.413
3:06:23.580

Page 1 of 1



ALS 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 M Jackson Brill 604 10 10 1:38:12.150 1:38:12.150
Age 25-29 1 F Molly Bowen 603 17 1 2:02:55.519 2:02:55.519
Age 25-29 1 M Tony Bunt 638 2 2 1:26:38.592 1:26:38.592
Age 25-29 2 M Bodie Jones 606 13 13 1:49:01.339 1:49:01.339
Age 25-29 DNS M Nain Munoz 613 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-34 1 F Megan Munoz 614 21 4 2:20:04.571 2:20:04.571
Age 30-34 1 M Michael Lapp 609 5 5 1:33:59.127 1:33:59.127
Age 30-34 2 M Luke Salcido 616 7 7 1:35:36.080 1:35:36.080
Age 30-34 3 M scott p schneider 617 8 8 1:37:14.321 1:37:14.321
Age 30-34 4 M Joshua Krohn 608 15 15 1:56:36.768 1:56:36.768
Age 30-34 5 M Day Doughman 637 20 17 2:17:49.172 2:17:49.172
Age 35-39 1 F Amy King 607 19 3 2:13:43.173 2:13:43.173
Age 35-39 2 F Chere Ostolasa 615 22 5 2:25:04.910 2:25:04.910
Age 35-39 1 M Brandon Kirby 640 1 1 1:26:12.980 1:26:12.980
Age 35-39 2 M aaron Littleton 620 4 4 1:32:20.315 1:32:20.315
Age 40-44 1 F Valerie Block 602 23 6 2:25:05.413 2:25:05.413
Age 40-44 1 M Mark Duncan 631 6 6 1:34:23.772 1:34:23.772
Age 40-44 2 M Joseph Madril 611 11 11 1:43:01.094 1:43:01.094
Age 40-44 3 M Bill Rupp 621 12 12 1:45:47.561 1:45:47.561
Age 45-49 1 F Christina Anderson 601 18 2 2:04:01.660 2:04:01.660
Age 50-54 1 M robert thomas 618 3 3 1:31:14.000 1:31:14.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 5/28/2011 Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2

Gender First Name

M

Jeff
Renee
Richard

Terry

ALS 2011
Half Marathon

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Mailloux 639
Miner 612
Lapp 610
Hubler 641

5/28/2011

Place
OA
14
24

16

Place Place
Masters Gender
14
7

16

Chip Time Gun Time
1:51:16.843 1:51:16.843

3:06:23.580 3:06:23.580
1:59:15.065 1:59:15.065

1:37:25.172 1:37:25.172

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
18
23
17
10

20

»

13
19

15

16

11
14
24
21
DNS
22
12

First Name Last Name

Christina
Valerie
Molly
Jackson
Tony
Day
Mark
Terry
Bodie
Amy
Brandon
Joshua
Michael
Richard
aaron
Joseph
Jeff
Renee
Megan
Nain
Chere
Bill

Luke
scott p
robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Block
Bowen
Brill

Bunt
Doughman
Duncan
Hubler
Jones
King
Kirby
Krohn
Lapp

Lapp
Littleton

Madril
Mailloux
Miner
Munoz
Munoz
Ostolasa
Rupp
Salcido
schneider
thomas

Place
Bib Masters
601
602
603
604
638
637
631
641
606
607
640
608
609
610
620
611
639
612
614
613
615
621
616
617
618

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

ALS 2011

Place

Div

P WNWNZRPEPNNNRPRREPARRPNRRPRUORRRRER

Division

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54

5/28/2011

Place

Gender

2
6
1

g
Quozs~N
(0]

w oo~

Gender

ST

Chip Time
2:04:01.660
2:25:05.413
2:02:55.519
1:38:12.150
1:26:38.592
2:17:49.172
1:34:23.772
1:37:25.172
1:49:01.339
2:13:43.173
1:26:12.980
1:56:36.768
1:33:59.127
1:59:15.065
1:32:20.315
1:43:01.094
1:51:16.843
3:06:23.580
2:20:04.571

00:00.000
2:25:04.910
1:45:47.561
1:35:36.080
1:37:14.321
1:31:14.000

Gun Time
2:04:01.660
2:25:05.413
2:02:55.519
1:38:12.150
1:26:38.592
2:17:49.172
1:34:23.772
1:37:25.172
1:49:01.339
2:13:43.173
1:26:12.980
1:56:36.768
1:33:59.127
1:59:15.065
1:32:20.315
1:43:01.094
1:51:16.843
3:06:23.580
2:20:04.571
00:00.000
2:25:04.910
1:45:47.561
1:35:36.080
1:37:14.321
1:31:14.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Ben
Steven
Ryan
Katie
Jake
Marty
Chelsea
JaNell
Tammy
Tennille
Jonas
Stephen
Traynor
Justin
Jared
Nate
Chris
Jana
Michael
Julie
Colton
Tyler
Rayme
Natsha
Lesley
Amanda
Rod
Jace
Robyn
Tausha
Conrad

e
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PO OO NOURNRWNRPLROOOONO® U N W

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Shea
Jenkins
Hinton
Block
Williams
Luttrell
Williams
Purcell

Hohenleitner

Marcum
Plew

Brill
Underwood
Williams
Salcido
Tweedy
Tweedy
Purcell
Albretsen
Bawden
Kynaston
Burcham
Jones
Coltrin
Albjerg
Zavala
Kynaston
Turner
Baird
Krohn
Benner

Place
Bib Masters
626
630
625
1177
1224
1228
629
1213
605
634
633
1179
649
627
1219
648
647
1214
1172
1176
1231
1183
1191
1187
1171
1227
1229
1244
1174
1197
622

ALS 2011
5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

=

NPEADNONMNNEFEPONMPMPOFRNMNNEPRAAORPNRPRPREPRPRPRPPRPWONRERPRE

Division

Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 20-24

Age 30-34

Age 40-44

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 20-24

Age 20-24

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 55-59

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

5/28/2011

Place
Gender

i el =
~GLbolEbEBowo~v~ouorwnmarPrwNR

PRPRPERRERE PR
ONPFP ONOO® SIS

Gender

ST nZZZ=nnnnnonInSZ

Chip Time Gun Time

20:23.052
21:35.408
22:58.117
24:07.153
24:10.282
24:34.430
25:03.351
25:16.931
26:20.210
26:59.762
27:28.120
27:44.091
27:57.433
28:11.980
28:45.553
29:11.480
29:11.981
29:52.388
29:52.882
29:55.518
30:23.141
30:23.625
31:57.662
32:01.698
32:20.848
33:33.112
33:42.242
34:02.000
34:05.861
34:17.311
36:10.000

20:23.052
21:35.408
22:58.117
24:07.153
24:10.282
24:34.430
25:03.351
25:16.931
26:20.210
26:59.762
27:28.120
27:44.091
27:57.433
28:11.980
28:45.553
29:11.480
29:11.981
29:52.388
29:52.882
29:55.518
30:23.141
30:23.625
31:57.662
32:01.698
32:20.848
33:33.112
33:42.242
34:02.000
34:05.861
34:17.311
36:10.000

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

sarah
dave
Sue
Susan
Teresa
Nate
Collin
Cody
Dallas
Debby
Faith
Amber
Nellie
Kylee
Dusty
Craig
Katie
Nick
Tricia
Erin
Donna
Marcala
Daniel
Angela
Bryson
Cory
Jared
Katelyn
Rick
Rod
Toni

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

minick
minick
Wood
Dunn
Hutton
Burbank
Law
Kynaston
McKellips
Pack
King
Pryor
Pryor
McManus
Benner
King
McManus
Sarroca
Bright
Burbank
Mykytiok
Clark
Clark
Kynaston
Sarroca
Anderson
Sarroca
Ridgway
Ridgeways
Ridgway
Goodman

Place
Bib Masters
1208
1207
1226
624
1242
1180
1200
1232
1239
1210
1196
1212
1211
645
623
1195
646
1238
1178
1181
1243
1185
1184
1230
1236
632
1237
1235
650
1233
1189

ALS 2011

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

ONRURWEMNIOINNOUOERPAOPRPOWWNWWOONRLNWERR

Division

Age 50-54

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 50-54

Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under

5/28/2011

Place
Gender
13
20
14
15
16
21
22
23
24
17
18
19
20
21
25
26
22
27
23
24
25
26
28
27
29
28
30
29
31
32
30

Gender
F

TMTMZZETNMETNENZZNTTTNETNZEZE2NTmmnmnnmnIIInnns

Chip Time Gun Time

36:10.222
36:10.226
37:06.361
37:06.837
37:26.358
37:48.133
39:18.413
39:20.779
39:50.440
42:42.662
43:16.885
43:41.190
43:47.600
43:51.598
43:58.352
44:08.773
44:10.635
44:51.648
45:45.069
46:06.130
46:14.614
46:21.741
46:44.291
46:56.574
47:03.512
47:14.617
47:32.678
47:34.123
47:38.189
47:38.193
47:43.381

36:10.222
36:10.226
37:06.361
37:06.837
37:29.989
37:48.133
39:18.413
39:20.779
39:50.440
42:42.662
43:16.885
43:41.190
43:47.600
43:51.598
43:58.352
44:08.773
44:10.635
44:51.648
45:45.069
46:06.130
46:19.660
46:21.741
46:44.291
46:56.574
47:03.512
47:14.617
47:32.678
47:34.123
47:38.189
47:38.193
47:43.381

Page 2 of 4



OA First Name Last Name

Place
63 Honey
64 Lisa
65 Mike
66 Peyton
67 Wendy
68 Sara
69 Anna
70 Kayla
71 Erin Rose
72  Kris
73 Lexus
74 Rita
75 Bonnie
76 Sharee
77 Gloria
78 Stephen
79 Karmen
80 Carole
81 Justice
82 Michelle
83 Rodger
84 Ellie
85 Arlene
86 Amy
87 Karissa
88 f]
DNS mary
DNS Kim
DNS Bruce
DNS josie
DNS Dante

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Goodman
Underwood
McManus
McManus
Williams
Plew
Williams
Salcido
Burbank
Burbank
Larsen
Newberry
Lee

Walz
Robertson
Robertson
McKellips
Sarroca
Faulconer
Marcum
Kynaston
McKinnon
Spencer
Reynolds
Luttrell
luttrell
layne
Anderson
Baird
layne
King

Place
Bib Masters
1190
1221
643
644
1225
642
628
1218
1241
1182
1199
1209
1203
1222
1217
1216
1240
1234
636
635
1198
1206
1220
1215
1205
1204
1201
1173
1175
1202
1194

ALS 2011

Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
5

[N
w P

OCOFRRFPPFPPRPFRPWONMMOCOUINENWOO O M

(6]

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 65-69
Age 60-64
Age 70-74
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

5/28/2011

Place

Gender

31
32
33
34
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
35
44
45
36
46
37
47
48
49
50
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

= o < W e e e e e T e O e e e e e e e e e e 1 "l s 3

Chip Time
47:45.905
47:46.872
47:49.283
47:50.830
48:21.511
48:41.054
48:42.515
48:45.735
48:47.345
54:46.155
54:51.052
55:56.122
55:56.126
55:59.035
56:01.944
56:08.890
56:54.275
59:02.124
59:04.490
59:06.170

1:00:16.841

1:04:11.156
1:04:11.791
1:09:13.888
1:08:53.374
1:09:14.817
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:45.905
47:46.872
47:49.283
47:50.830
48:21.511
48:41.054
48:42.515
48:45.735
48:47.345
54:46.155
54:51.052
55:56.122
55:56.126
55:59.035
56:01.944
56:08.890
56:54.275
59:02.124
59:04.490
59:06.170

1:00:16.841

1:04:11.156
1:04:11.791
1:09:13.888
1:09:14.335
1:09:14.817
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Eric Kahle
Linda Kahle
Cade Coltrin
Kathy Cornelius
Paul Walz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
1193
1192
1186
1188
1223

ALS 2011
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-44
DNF Age 25-29
DNS Age 50-54
DNS Age 25-29

5/28/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

S

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 4 of 4



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Ben Shea
2  Steven Jenkins
3 Ryan Hinton
5 Jake Williams
6 Marty Luttrell
11 Jonas Plew
12 Stephen Brill
13  Traynor Underwood
14 Justin Williams
15 Jared Salcido
16 Nate Tweedy
17 Chris Tweedy
19 Michael Albretsen
21 Colton Kynaston
22  Tyler Burcham
25 Lesley Albjerg
27 Rod Kynaston
28 Jace Turner
31 Conrad Benner
33 dave minick
37 Nate Burbank
38 Collin Law
39 Cody Kynaston
40 Dallas McKellips
46 Dusty Benner
47 Craig King
49 Nick Sarroca
54  Daniel Clark
56 Bryson Sarroca
58 Jared Sarroca
60 Rick Ridgeways

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib Masters

626
630
625
1224
1228
633
1179
649
627
1219
648
647
1172
1231
1183
1171
1229
1244
622
1207
1180
1200
1232
1239
623
1195
1238
1184
1236
1237
650

Place
Div Division

1
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ALS 2011

5K

Full Results - Male

Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Unknown

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 55-59

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

5/28/2011

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE
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31

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZIZLILILZLILLELL

Chip Time
20:23.052
21:35.408
22:58.117
24:10.282
24:34.430
27:28.120
27:44.091
27:57.433
28:11.980
28:45.553
29:11.480
29:11.981
29:52.882
30:23.141
30:23.625
32:20.848
33:42.242
34:02.000
36:10.000
36:10.226
37:48.133
39:18.413
39:20.779
39:50.440
43:58.352
44:08.773
44:51.648
46:44.291
47:03.512
47:32.678
47:38.189

Gun Time
20:23.052
21:35.408
22:58.117
24:10.282
24:34.430
27:28.120
27:44.091
27:57.433
28:11.980
28:45.553
29:11.480
29:11.981
29:52.882
30:23.141
30:23.625
32:20.848
33:42.242
34:02.000
36:10.000
36:10.226
37:48.133
39:18.413
39:20.779
39:50.440
43:58.352
44:08.773
44:51.648
46:44.291
47:03.512
47:32.678
47:38.189
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ALS 2011
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
61 Rod Ridgway 1233 2  Age 40-44 32 M 47:38.193  47:38.193
65 Mike McManus 643 4  Age 30-34 33 M 47:49.283  47:49.283
66 Peyton McManus 644 13 Age 14 & Under 34 M 47:50.830 47:50.830
78 Stephen Robertson 1216 2  Age 50-54 35 M 56:08.890 56:08.890
81 Justice Faulconer 636 1 Age 15-19 36 M 59:04.490 59:04.490
83 Rodger Kynaston 1198 1 Age 65-69 37 M 1:00:16.841 1:00:16.841
88 i luttrell 1204 5 Age 25-29 38 M 1:09:14.817 1:09:14.817
DNS Bruce Baird 1175 DNS Age 30-34 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Dante King 1194 DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Eric Kahle 1193 DNS Age 15-19 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Cade Coltrin 1186 DNF Age 25-29 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Paul Walz 1223 DNS Age 25-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4  Katie

7 Chelsea
8 JaNell
9 Tammy
10 Tennille
18 Jana
20 Julie
23 Rayme
24 Natsha
26 Amanda
29 Robyn
30 Tausha
32 sarah
34 Sue
35 Susan
36 Teresa
41 Debby
42  Faith
43  Amber
44  Nellie
45 Kylee
48 Katie
50 Tricia
51 Erin

52 Donna
53 Marcala
55 Angela
57 Cory

59 Katelyn
62 Toni

63 Honey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Block
Williams
Purcell
Hohenleitner
Marcum
Purcell
Bawden
Jones
Coltrin
Zavala
Baird
Krohn
minick
Wood
Dunn
Hutton
Pack
King
Pryor
Pryor
McManus
McManus
Bright
Burbank
Mykytiok
Clark
Kynaston
Anderson
Ridgway
Goodman
Goodman

ALS 2011
5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
1177
629
1213
605
634
1214
1176
1191
1187
1227
1174
1197
1208
1226
624
1242
1210
1196
1212
1211
645
646
1178
1181
1243
1185
1230
632
1235
1189
1190

Place
Div Division

=

NOUOWSRANNOUOURRDMWWONWENWEANNMNWONENRRERPRERPRE

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

5/28/2011

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek
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31

Gender

=

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

24:07.153
25:03.351
25:16.931
26:20.210
26:59.762
29:52.388
29:55.518
31:57.662
32:01.698
33:33.112
34:05.861
34:17.311
36:10.222
37:06.361
37:06.837
37:26.358
42:42.662
43:16.885
43:41.190
43:47.600
43:51.598
44:10.635
45:45.069
46:06.130
46:14.614
46:21.741
46:56.574
47:14.617
47:34.123
47:43.381
47:45.905

Chip Time Gun Time

24:07.153
25:03.351
25:16.931
26:20.210
26:59.762
29:52.388
29:55.518
31:57.662
32:01.698
33:33.112
34:05.861
34:17.311
36:10.222
37:06.361
37:06.837
37:29.989
42:42.662
43:16.885
43:41.190
43:47.600
43:51.598
44:10.635
45:45.069
46:06.130
46:19.660
46:21.741
46:56.574
47:14.617
47:34.123
47:43.381
47:45.905
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Place
OA
64
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
82
84
85
86
87
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Lisa
Wendy
Sara
Anna
Kayla
Erin Rose
Kris
Lexus
Rita
Bonnie
Sharee
Gloria
Karmen
Carole
Michelle
Ellie
Arlene
Amy
Karissa
mary
Kim
josie
Linda
Kathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Underwood
Williams
Plew
Williams
Salcido
Burbank
Burbank
Larsen
Newberry
Lee

Walz
Robertson
McKellips
Sarroca
Marcum
McKinnon
Spencer
Reynolds
Luttrell
layne
Anderson
layne
Kahle
Cornelius

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
1221
1225
642
628
1218
1241
1182
1199
1209
1203
1222
1217
1240
1234
635
1206
1220
1215
1205
1201
1173
1202
1192
1188

ALS 2011

Place
Div

OFRPRRFRPFPWOPPODOUINEPNWOO O A~O

©

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 60-64
Age 70-74
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 50-54

5/28/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T

Chip Time
47:46.872
48:21.511
48:41.054
48:42.515
48:45.735
48:47.345
54:46.155
54:51.052
55:56.122
55:56.126
55:59.035
56:01.944
56:54.275
59:02.124
59:06.170

1:04:11.156

1:04:11.791
1:09:13.888
1:08:53.374
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:46.872
48:21.511
48:41.054
48:42.515
48:45.735
48:47.345
54:46.155
54:51.052
55:56.122
55:56.126
55:59.035
56:01.944
56:54.275
59:02.124
59:06.170

1:04:11.156

1:04:11.791
1:09:13.888
1:09:14.335
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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ALS 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Katie Block 1177 4 1 24:07.153 24:07.153
Age 14 & Under 2 F Faith King 1196 42 18 43:16.885 43:16.885
Age 14 & Under 3 F Amber Pryor 1212 43 19 43:41.190 43:41.190
Age 14 & Under 4 F Kylee McManus 645 45 21 43:51.598 43:51.598
Age 14 & Under 5 F Katelyn Ridgway 1235 59 29 47:34.123  47:34.123
Age 14 & Under 6 F Toni Goodman 1189 62 30 47:43.381 47:43.381
Age 14 & Under 7 F Lexus Larsen 1199 73 39 54:51.052 54:51.052
Age 14 & Under DNS F josie layne 1202 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Jonas Plew 633 11 6 27:28.120 27:28.120
Age 14 & Under 2 M Traynor Underwood 649 13 8 27:57.433 27:57.433
Age 14 & Under 3 M Jared Salcido 1219 15 10 28:45.553  28:45.553
Age 14 & Under 4 M Nate Tweedy 648 16 11 29:11.480 29:11.480
Age 14 & Under 5 M Colton Kynaston 1231 21 14 30:23.141  30:23.141
Age 14 & Under 6 M Jace Turner 1244 28 18 34:02.000 34:02.000
Age 14 & Under 7 M Conrad Benner 622 31 19 36:10.000 36:10.000
Age 14 & Under 8 M Collin Law 1200 38 22 39:18.413  39:18.413
Age 14 & Under 9 M Cody Kynaston 1232 39 23 39:20.779  39:20.779
Age 14 & Under 10 M Nick Sarroca 1238 49 27 44:51.648 44:51.648
Age 14 & Under 11 M Bryson Sarroca 1236 56 29 47:03.512 47:03.512
Age 14 & Under 12 M Jared Sarroca 1237 58 30 47:32.678 47:32.678
Age 14 & Under 13 M Peyton McManus 644 66 34 47:50.830 47:50.830
Age 14 & Under DNS M Dante King 1194 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 F Michelle Marcum 635 82 46 59:06.170 59:06.170
Age 15-19 1 M Justice Faulconer 636 81 36 59:04.490 59:04.490
Age 15-19 DNS M Eric Kahle 1193 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-24 1 F Chelsea Williams 629 7 2 25:03.351 25:03.351
Age 20-24 2 F Jana Purcell 1214 18 6 29:52.388 29:52.388
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Division
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
3

1
2

)
ZO0O0o~NOUhWNEPR

A WNPE

(&)

DNF
DNS

~NoO b, WNPE

ALS 2011

Group Results

5K

Gender First Name Last Name

F

< ZIZIZILLZ o O e e B <<Z

M T T T T

Kayla

Ben
Michael

Julie
Rayme
Natsha
Tausha
Sara
Anna

Erin Rose
Sharee
Karissa
mary

Steven
Jake
Marty
Tyler

fj
Cade
Paul

JaNell
Amanda
Sue
Katie
Tricia
Erin
Marcala

Bib
Salcido 1218
Shea 626
Albretsen 1172
Bawden 1176
Jones 1191
Coltrin 1187
Krohn 1197
Plew 642
Williams 628
Burbank 1241
Walz 1222
Luttrell 1205
layne 1201
Jenkins 630
Williams 1224
Luttrell 1228
Burcham 1183
luttrell 1204
Coltrin 1186
Walz 1223
Purcell 1213
Zavala 1227
Wood 1226
McManus 646
Bright 1178
Burbank 1181
Clark 1185

5/28/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
70 36
1 1
19 13
20 7
23 8
24 9
30 12
68 34
69 35
71 37
76 42
87 50
DNS DNS
2 2
5 4
6 5
22 15
88 38
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
8 3
26 10
34 14
48 22
50 23
51 24
53 26

Chip Time
48:45.735

20:23.052
29:52.882

29:55.518
31:57.662
32:01.698
34:17.311
48:41.054
48:42.515
48:47.345
55:59.035
1:08:53.374
00:00.000

21:35.408
24:10.282
24:34.430
30:23.625
1:09:14.817
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:16.931
33:33.112
37:06.361
44:10.635
45:45.069
46:06.130
46:21.741

Gun Time
48:45.735

20:23.052
29:52.882

29:55.518
31:57.662
32:01.698
34:17.311
48:41.054
48:42.515
48:47.345
55:59.035
1:09:14.335
00:00.000

21:35.408
24:10.282
24:34.430
30:23.625
1:09:14.817
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:16.931
33:33.112
37:06.361
44:10.635
45:45.069
46:06.130
46:21.741
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ALS 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-34 8 F Amy Reynolds 1215 86 49 1:09:13.888 1:09:13.888
Age 30-34 1 M Justin Williams 627 14 9 28:11.980 28:11.980
Age 30-34 2 M Nate Burbank 1180 37 21 37:48.133  37:48.133
Age 30-34 3 M Dusty Benner 623 46 25 43:58.352  43:58.352
Age 30-34 4 M Mike McManus 643 65 33 47:49.283  47:49.283
Age 30-34 DNS M Bruce Baird 1175 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 35-39 1 F Tennille Marcum 634 10 5 26:59.762  26:59.762
Age 35-39 2 F Robyn Baird 1174 29 11 34:05.861 34:05.861
Age 35-39 3 F Nellie Pryor 1211 44 20 43:47.600 43:47.600
Age 35-39 4 F Angela Kynaston 1230 55 27 46:56.574 46:56.574
Age 35-39 5 F Lisa Underwood 1221 64 32 47:46.872 47:46.872
Age 35-39 6 F Karmen McKellips 1240 79 44 56:54.275 56:54.275
Age 35-39 1 M Chris Tweedy 647 17 12 29:11.981 29:11.981
Age 35-39 2 M Rod Kynaston 1229 27 17 33:42.242  33:42.242
Age 35-39 3 M Dallas McKellips 1239 40 24 39:50.440 39:50.440
Age 35-39 4 M Craig King 1195 47 26 44:08.773  44:08.773
Age 35-39 5 M Daniel Clark 1184 54 28 46:44.291  46:44.291
Age 40-44 1 F Tammy Hohenleitner 605 9 4 26:20.210 26:20.210
Age 40-44 2 F Honey Goodman 1190 63 31 47:45.905 47:45.905
Age 40-44 3 F Carole Sarroca 1234 80 45 59:02.124 59:02.124
Age 40-44 DNS F Linda Kahle 1192 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-44 1 M Rick Ridgeways 650 60 31 47:38.189 47:38.189
Age 40-44 2 M Rod Ridgway 1233 61 32 47:38.193 47:38.193
Age 45-49 1 F Teresa Hutton 1242 36 16 37:26.358 37:29.989
Age 45-49 2 F Donna Mykytiok 1243 52 25 46:14.614  46:19.660
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 65-69
Age 70-74

Unknown
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Place
Div
3
4
DNS

ALS 2011

Group Results

5K

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

B e R o e A i B

<<Z

Cory
Gloria
Kim
Stephen
sarah
Susan
Debby
Wendy
Rita
Bonnie
Kathy

dave
Stephen

Kris
Lesley
Ellie
Rodger
Arlene

Ryan

Bib

Anderson 632

Robertson 1217
Anderson 1173
Brill 1179
minick 1208
Dunn 624

Pack 1210
Williams 1225
Newberry 1209
Lee 1203
Cornelius 1188
minick 1207
Robertson 1216
Burbank 1182
Albjerg 1171
McKinnon 1206
Kynaston 1198
Spencer 1220
Hinton 625

5/28/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
57 28
77 43

DNS DNS
12 7
32 13
35 15
41 17
67 33
74 40
75 41

DNS DNS
33 20
78 35
72 38
25 16
84 47
83 37
85 48

3 3

Chip Time
47:14.617
56:01.944
00:00.000

27:44.091
36:10.222
37:06.837
42:42.662
48:21.511
55:56.122
55:56.126
00:00.000

36:10.226
56:08.890

54:46.155
32:20.848
1:04:11.156
1:00:16.841
1:.04:11.791

22:58.117

Gun Time
47:14.617
56:01.944
00:00.000

27:44.091
36:10.222
37:06.837
42:42.662
48:21.511
55:56.122
55:56.126
00:00.000

36:10.226
56:08.890

54:46.155

32:20.848

1:04:11.156

1:00:16.841

1:04:11.791

22:58.117
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Place
OA
25
19
57

DNS

DNS
29
20
31
46

50
12
51
71
72
37
22
54
53
DNF
24
DNS
35
81
63
62

36

23

First Name Last Name

Lesley
Michael
Cory
Kim
Bruce
Robyn
Julie
Conrad
Dusty
Katie
Tricia
Stephen
Erin
Erin Rose
Kris
Nate
Tyler
Daniel
Marcala
Cade
Natsha
Kathy
Susan
Justice
Honey
Toni
Ryan
Tammy
Teresa
Steven
Rayme

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Albjerg
Albretsen
Anderson
Anderson
Baird
Baird
Bawden
Benner
Benner
Block
Bright
Brill
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burcham
Clark
Clark
Coltrin
Coltrin
Cornelius
Dunn
Faulconer
Goodman
Goodman
Hinton
Hohenleitner
Hutton
Jenkins
Jones

Place
Bib Masters
1171
1172
632
1173
1175
1174
1176
622
623
1177
1178
1179
1181
1241
1182
1180
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
624
636
1190
1189
625
605
1242
630
1191

List by Name - All

Place

ALS 2011

Div

1
2
3

DNS
DNS

g

)
NFPFRFRPRFPPONEPEPNZWOWZNORARNPNORPORPWNENDN

S

2]

5K

Division

Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under

Unknown

Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

5/28/2011

Place
Gender
16
13
28
DNS
DNS
11
7
19
25
1
23
7
24
37
38
21
15
28
26
DNF
9
DNS
15
36
31
30
3
4
16
2
8

Gender

TZTNMTZNTNEZITNTNTTINEINZZZ2anmInnI2nnInnS

Chip Time Gun Time

32:20.848
29:52.882
47:14.617
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:05.861
29:55.518
36:10.000
43:58.352
24:07.153
45:45.069
27:44.091
46:06.130
48:47.345
54:46.155
37:48.133
30:23.625
46:44.291
46:21.741
00:00.000
32:01.698
00:00.000
37:06.837
59:04.490
47:45.905
47:43.381
22:58.117
26:20.210
37:26.358
21:35.408
31:57.662

32:20.848
29:52.882
47:14.617
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:05.861
29:55.518
36:10.000
43:58.352
24:07.153
45:45.069
27:44.091
46:06.130
48:47.345
54:46.155
37:48.133
30:23.625
46:44.291
46:21.741
00:00.000
32:01.698
00:00.000
37:06.837
59:04.490
47:45.905
47:43.381
22:58.117
26:20.210
37:29.989
21:35.408
31:57.662
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
47
DNS
42
30
55
39
21
27
83
73
38
DNS
DNS
75
87
6
88
82
10
40
79
84
48
45
65
66
33
32
52

Eric
Linda
Craig
Dante
Faith
Tausha
Angela
Cody
Colton
Rod
Rodger
Lexus
Collin
josie
mary
Bonnie
Karissa
Marty

fj
Michelle
Tennille
Dallas
Karmen
Ellie
Katie
Kylee
Mike
Peyton
dave
sarah
Donna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kahle
Kahle
King

King

King
Krohn
Kynaston
Kynaston
Kynaston
Kynaston
Kynaston
Larsen
Law
layne
layne
Lee
Luttrell
Luttrell
luttrell
Marcum
Marcum
McKellips
McKellips
McKinnon
McManus
McManus
McManus
McManus
minick
minick
Mykytiok

Place
Bib Masters
1193
1192
1195
1194
1196
1197
1230
1232
1231
1229
1198
1199
1200
1202
1201
1203
1205
1228
1204
635
634
1239
1240
1206
646
645
643
644
1207
1208
1243

ALS 2011

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
4
DNS

9 O
ARDMPRPROWRPRPRTDWOODZZONERENOODMIBEN
(0]

=
w

N R

Division

Age 15-19

Age 40-44

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 65-69

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 50-54

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 15-19

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 60-64

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 50-54

Age 45-49

5/28/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
26
DNS
18
12
27
23
14
17
37
39
22
DNS
DNS
41
50

38
46

24
44
47
22
21
33
34
20
13
25

Gender

MTTAZIZZ2mTm T TN nSII2nnn2ns

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:08.773
00:00.000
43:16.885
34:17.311
46:56.574
39:20.779
30:23.141
33:42.242

1:00:16.841
54:51.052
39:18.413
00:00.000
00:00.000
55:56.126

1:08:53.374
24:34.430
1:09:14.817
59:06.170
26:59.762
39:50.440
56:54.275
1:04:11.156
44:10.635
43:51.598
47:49.283
47:50.830
36:10.226
36:10.222
46:14.614

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:08.773
00:00.000
43:16.885
34:17.311
46:56.574
39:20.779
30:23.141
33:42.242

1:00:16.841
54:51.052
39:18.413
00:00.000
00:00.000
55:56.126

1:09:14.335
24:34.430
1:09:14.817
59:06.170
26:59.762
39:50.440
56:54.275
1:04:11.156
44:10.635
43:51.598
47:49.283
47:50.830
36:10.226
36:10.222
46:19.660
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ALS 2011
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
74 Rita Newberry 1209 5 Age 50-54 40 F 55:56.122  55:56.122
41 Debby Pack 1210 3  Age50-54 17 F 42:42.662 42:42.662
11 Jonas Plew 633 1 Age 14 & Under 6 M 27:28.120 27:28.120
68 Sara Plew 642 5 Age 25-29 34 F 48:41.054 48:41.054
43  Amber Pryor 1212 3  Age 14 & Under 19 F 43:41.190 43:41.190
44  Nellie Pryor 1211 3  Age 35-39 20 F 43:47.600 43:47.600
18 Jana Purcell 1214 2 Age 20-24 6 F 29:52.388 29:52.388
8 JaNell Purcell 1213 1 Age 30-34 3 F 25:16.931 25:16.931
86 Amy Reynolds 1215 8 Age 30-34 49 F 1:09:13.888 1:09:13.888
60 Rick Ridgeways 650 1 Age40-44 31 M 47:38.189 47:38.189
59 Katelyn Ridgway 1235 5 Age 14 & Under 29 F 47:34.123  47:34.123
61 Rod Ridgway 1233 2 Age 40-44 32 M 47:38.193  47:38.193
77 Gloria Robertson 1217 4  Age 45-49 43 F 56:01.944 56:01.944
78 Stephen Robertson 1216 2  Age 50-54 35 M 56:08.890 56:08.890
15 Jared Salcido 1219 3  Age 14 & Under 10 M 28:45.553  28:45.553
70 Kayla Salcido 1218 3  Age 20-24 36 F 48:45.735 48:45.735
56 Bryson Sarroca 1236 11 Age 14 & Under 29 M 47:03.512 47:03.512
80 Carole Sarroca 1234 3 Age 40-44 45 F 59:02.124 59:02.124
58 Jared Sarroca 1237 12 Age 14 & Under 30 M 47:32.678 47:32.678
49  Nick Sarroca 1238 10 Age 14 & Under 27 M 44:51.648 44:51.648
1 Ben Shea 626 1 Age 20-24 1 M 20:23.052 20:23.052
85 Arlene Spencer 1220 1 Age70-74 48 F 1:04:11.791 1:04:11.791
28 Jace Turner 1244 6 Age 14 & Under 18 M 34:02.000 34:02.000
17 Chris Tweedy 647 1 Age35-39 12 M 29:11.981 29:11.981
16 Nate Tweedy 648 4  Age 14 & Under 11 M 29:11.480 29:11.480
64 Lisa Underwood 1221 5 Age 35-39 32 F 47:46.872 47:46.872
13 Traynor Underwood 649 2 Age 14 & Under 8 M 27:57.433  27:57.433

DNS Paul Walz 1223 DNS Age 25-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
76  Sharee Walz 1222 8 Age 25-29 42 F 55:59.035 55:59.035
69 Anna Williams 628 6 Age 25-29 35 F 48:42.515 48:42.515
7 Chelsea Williams 629 1 Age20-24 2 F 25:03.351 25:03.351

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 5/28/2011 Page 3 of 4



Place

OA First Name Last Name

5 Jake

14  Justin
67 Wendy
34 Sue

26 Amanda

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Williams
Williams
Williams
Wood
Zavala

Place
Bib Masters
1224
627
1225
1226
1227

ALS 2011

List by Name - All

Plac
Div
2

N WPk

5K

e
Division
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

5/28/2011

Place
Gender
4
9
33
14
10

Gender

T2

Chip Time Gun Time

24:10.282
28:11.980
48:21.511
37:06.361
33:33.112

24:10.282
28:11.980
48:21.511
37:06.361
33:33.112
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